:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9694607

Aug 08, 2024 23:24 (UTC)

In epoch 302,956 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1207580 - 0.019011988 ETH®
51.23 USD

2 1207581 - 0.018991224 ETH®
51.17 USD

3 1207582 - 0.018988697 ETH®
51.16 USD

4 1207583 - 0.019018687 ETH®
51.24 USD

S 1207584 - 0.019007428 ETH®
51.21 USD

6 1207585 - 0.019029787 ETH&®
51.27 USD

7 1207586 - 0.019007242 ETH®
51.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9694607
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/302956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207581
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207584
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207586

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1207587

1207588

1207589

1207590

1207591

1207592

1207593

1207594

1207595

Validator Id

976201

Amount

- 0.019004377
51.21 USD

- 0.018999837
51.19 USD

- 0.018956601
51.08 USD

- 0.019013497
51.23 USD

- 0.018985482
51.15 USD

- 0.018990706
51.17 USD

- 0.018968871
51.11 USD

- 0.019007004
51.21 USD

- 0.01899339%4
51.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045755505
123.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207588
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1207595
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/976201

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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